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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Dave M 2 - Dave M 2
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 2538 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 16250 10.16 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 382.10 23.88 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 191.40 11.96 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 5350 3.34 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 11.50 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 11.50 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 12.94 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvLAC 105.70 6.61 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v PHI 118.40 7.40 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 11.89 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 11.89 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 163.00 10.19 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 163.00 10.19 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 1219 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 230.00 14.38 *
Andrea - Adrea Deek - Derek gendron
Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 9280 580 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 382.10 23.88 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 352.70 22.04 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 36540 22.84 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 203.40 12.71 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CHI 132.80 8.30 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 194.40 12.15 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 285.70 17.86 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 159.80 9.99 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 194.40 12.15 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 120.10 7.51 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 155.00 9.69 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 155.00 9.69 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 1219 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 192.00 12.00 *
Becca - dominic gendron -
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 382.10 23.88 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 365.40 22.84 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 203.40 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 191.40 11.96 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 * Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 88.80 555 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 116.80 7.30 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 17.86 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 17.86 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 155.80 9.74 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 11.89 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 163.00 10.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 15500 9.69 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 12.19 *
Billy D. - Billy D. Driva 1 - Driva
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 382.10 23.88 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 382.10 2388 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 36540 22.84 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 36540 22.84 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 191.40 11.96 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 163.20 10.20 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 155.80 9.74 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 194.40 12.15 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 194.40 12.15 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 159.80 9.99 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 11.89 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 15500 9.69 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vIND 163.00 10.19 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 12.19 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 *
Captain - Captain Driva 2 -
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 16250 10.16 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 2538 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 51.40 3.21 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 184.00 11.50 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 116.80 7.30 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 12.94 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 12.94 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 155.80 9.74 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 155.00 9.69 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 155.00 9.69 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 1219 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL vLAC 195.00 1219 *
Dave M 1 - Dave M GregF2-Greg F 2
Nick Foles QB PHI  @CHI 92.80 5.80 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 88.80 5.55 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 * Nyheim Hines RB IND @HOU 130.10 8.13 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 12.94 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 184.00 11.50 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 155.80 9.74 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 12.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 13.89 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 11.89 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VvLAC 155.00 9.69 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 131.00 8.19 *
* *

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 192.00 12.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @HOU 182.00 11.38
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Greg Foster - Matt Testa -
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 352.70 22.04 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 365.40 22.84 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 382.10 23.88 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 19140 11.96 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 149.30 9.33 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 170.00 10.63 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19440 1215 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 1294 =
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 159.80 9.99 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 285.70 17.86 *
Nick Vannett TE SEA @DAL 59.40 371 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 120.00 7.50 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 163.00 10.19 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BAL 193.00 12.06 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 *
Ken1l - Meghan 1 -
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 365.40 22.84 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 296.60 1854 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 203.40 1271 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 116.80 7.30 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 170.00 10.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 1150 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 15580 9.74 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19440 1215 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 1189 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 15500 969 * Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 15500 969 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 * Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2 Meghan 2 -
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 162,50 10.16 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 382.10 23.88 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VSEA 33450 20.91 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 365.40 22.84 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 203.40 12.71 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 19140 11.96 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 170.00 10.63 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 203.40 1271 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 1150 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 1294 =
Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 146.70 9.17 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19440 1215 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 119.00 7.44 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 163.00 10.19 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 195.00 12.19 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v IND 230.00 14.38 *
Kevin - Kevin mike R -
Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 92.80 5.80 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 16250 10.16 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 352.70 22.04 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v PHI 170.00 10.63 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 169.70 10.61 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 1150 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 1150 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 17.86 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 1294 =
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 * Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 1189 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 120.00 7.50 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 131.00 8.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 * Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DAL 192.00 12.00 *
Leah - PatK - PatK
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 * Nick Foles QB PHI @CHI 92.80 5.80 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VSEA 33450 20.91 * Dak Prescott QB DAL VvSEA 33450 20.91 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 296.60 1854 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 163.20 10.20 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 210.60 13.16 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 184.00 11.50 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vLAC 10570 6.61 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 19440 1215 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 15580 9.74 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v PHI 120.10 7.51 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 222.30 13.89 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 163.00 10.19 * Brett Maher K DAL VvSEA 131.00 819 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 195.00 12.19 *
Matt R - Matt Raher Ryan P - Ryan P
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvLAC 16250 10.16 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 406.10 25.38 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 352.70 22.04 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 382.10 23.88 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL VvLAC 5140 321 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 296.60 1854 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL vVvLAC 88.80 5.55 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 250.50 15.66 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 184.00 1150 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 163.20 10.20 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 1294 = T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 207.00 1294 =
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 285.70 1786 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 190.20 1189 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 22230 1389 *
Justin Tucker K BAL vLAC 15500 969 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 163.00 10.19 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v PHI 306.00 19.13 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL vLAC 195.00 12.19 *
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Tony - Tony

Andrew Luck
Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Lamar Miller
Amari Cooper
TY Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Antonio Gates
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Chicago Bears

Z - Andrew Zoll

Andrew Luck
Deshaun Watson
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Alshon Jeffery
Zach Ertz

Justin Tucker
Dallas Cowboys

QB IND
QB DAL
RB DAL
RB HOU
WR DAL
WR IND
WR HOU
TE LAC
K HOu
D/ST CHI

QB IND
QB HOU
RB SEA
RB DAL
RB HOU
WR LAC
WR PHI
TE PHI
K BAL
D/ST DAL

@HOU
v SEA
v SEA
v IND
v SEA
@HOU
v IND
@BAL
v IND
v PHI

@HOU
v IND
@DAL
v SEA
v IND
@BAL
@CHI
@CHI
v LAC
v SEA

406.10
334.50
296.60
163.20
184.00
207.00
285.70

61.30
163.00
306.00

406.10
382.10
191.40
296.60
163.20
210.60
155.80
222.30
155.00
169.00

25.38
20.91
18.54
10.20
11.50
12.94
17.86

3.83
10.19
19.13

25.38
23.88
11.96
18.54
10.20
13.16

9.74
13.89

9.69
10.56

. T

. T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/12



www.rtsports.com
Driva's 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:17pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 2
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Dave M 2 - Dave M 2
Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 92.80 5.80 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 92.80 5.80 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 525.60 32.85 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 18.54 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 44.00 2.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 12.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 297.00 18.56 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 15580 9.74 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 15580 9.74 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 222,60 1391 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 1538 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 107.70 6.73 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 140.00 8.75 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 119.00 7.44 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06 * New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v PHI 190.00 11.88 *
Andrea - Adrea Deek - Derek gendron
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 18.54 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 313.70 19.61 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 87.10 5.44 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 132.80 8.30 * James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 12.89 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 12.94 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 12.94 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 222,60 1391 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22230 13.89 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 11.89 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 140.00 8.75 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 13200 825 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 212.00 13.25 *
Becca - dominic gendron -
Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 385.80 24.11 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 34560 21.60 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 18.54 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 313.70 19.61 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 12.89 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 259.00 16.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 222,60 1391 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 12.94 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22230 13.89 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 148.00 9.25 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 132.00 8.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 238.00 1488 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v LAC 212.00 1325 *
Billy D. - Billy D. Driva 1 - Driva
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 525.60 32.85 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 18.54 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 12.89 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 1289 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 1150 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 11.50 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 146.70 9.17 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22230 13.89 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 11.89 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 148.00 9.25 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 140.00 8.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 211.00 13.19 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 238.00 1488 *
Captain - Captain Driva 2 -
Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 92.80 5.80 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 92.80 5.80 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 34560 21.60 * James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 11.50 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 87.10 5.44 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 146.70 9.17 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 132.80 8.30 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 222,60 1391 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 11.89 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @NWE 77.00 4381 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 131.00 8.19 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 238.00 1488 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 211.00 1319 *
Dave M 1 - Dave M GregF2-Greg F 2
Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 339.90 21.24 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 92.80 5.80 *
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 38110 23.82 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 14930 9.33 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 34560 21.60 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 12.89 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 169.70 10.61 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 15580 9.74 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 259.00 16.19 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 159.80 9.99 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 22230 13.89 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 132.00 8.25 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 115.00 7.19 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 238.00 14.88 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06
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Greg Foster - Matt Testa -
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 385.80 24.11 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 92.80 5.80 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 525.60 32.85 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 34560 21.60 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 132.00 825 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 313.70 19.61 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 297.00 1856 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 1150 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 259.00 16.19 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 155.80 9.74 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 * Golden Tate WR PHI  @NOR 146.70 9.17 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 148.00 9.25 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 1189 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 238.00 14.88 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 148.00 9.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 238.00 14.88 *
Kenl-
Nick Foles OB PHI @NOR 9280 580 * Meghan 1 -
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 385.80 24.11 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 381.10 23.82 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 313.70 19.61 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 34560 21.60 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 87.10 5.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 313.70 19.61 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 1294 = Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 146.70 9.17 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 259.00 16.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 222.30 13.89 * Robert Woods WR LAR vVvDAL 22260 1391 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 115.00 7.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 1189 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 140.00 8.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vDAL 238.00 14.88 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2
Tom Brady OB NWE VIAC 339.90 2124 * Meghan 2 -
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 1854 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 525.60 32.85 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 1460 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 1854 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 169.70 10.61 * James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 297.00 1856 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 1150 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 1294 = Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvIND 297.00 1856 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 107.70 6.73 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 259.00 16.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 148.00 9.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 190.00 11.88 * Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 140.00 8.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v IND 211.00 13.19 *
Kevin - Kevin ]
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 38110 23.82 * mike R -
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 406.10 25.38 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 339.90 21.24 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Nick Foles QB PHI @NOR 92.80 5.80 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 313.70 19.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVIND 297.00 1856 * James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 1460 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 207.00 1294 = Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 206.20 1289 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 146.70 9.17 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 169.70 10.61 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 246.10 15.38 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 155.80 9.74 *
Harrison Butker K KAN Vv IND 140.00 8.75 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 222.30 13.89 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE vLAC 13200 825 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC @NWE 193.00 12.06 *
Leah -
Nick Foles OB PHI @NOR 9280 580 * PatK - PatK
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 352.70 22.04 * Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 381.10 23.82 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 34560 21.60 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 132.00 8.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 132.80 8.30 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 87.10 5.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 11.50 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE v LAC 86.10 5.38 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 146.70 9.17 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 222.30 13.89 * Robert Woods WR LAR vVvDAL 22260 1391 *
Harrison Butker K KAN Vv IND 140.00 8.75 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 11.89 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v DAL 238.00 14.88 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 119.00 7.44 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @LAR 169.00 10.56 *
Matt R - Matt Raher
Andrew Luck OB IND @KAN 40610 2538 * Ryan P - Ryan P
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 33450 20.91 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 296.60 1854 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 35270 22.04 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 250.50 15.66 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 34560 21.60 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 * James White RB NWE vLAC 233.60 14.60 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 155.80 9.74 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 210.60 13.16 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 222.30 13.89 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 184.00 11.50 *
Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 115.00 7.19 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 190.20 1189 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 190.00 11.88 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 115.00 7.19 *
*

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v DAL 238.00 14.88
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Tony - Tony

Nick Foles

Philip Rivers

Mark Ingram
James White
Keenan Allen
Alshon Jeffery
Golden Tate

Zach Ertz

Adam Vinatieri
Los Angeles Rams

Z - Andrew Zoll

Nick Foles

Patrick Mahomes
Alvin Kamara
Marlon Mack
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill
Cordarrelle Patterso
Eric Ebron

Adam Vinatieri

Los Angeles Rams

QB PHI
QB LAC
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR LAC
WR PHI
WR PHI
TE PHI
K IND
D/ST LAR

QB PHI
QB KAN
RB NOR
RB IND
WR LAR
WR KAN
WR NWE
TE IND
K IND
D/ST LAR

@NOR
@NWE
v PHI

v LAC

@NWE
@NOR
@NOR
@NOR
@KAN
v DAL

@NOR
v IND
v PHI
@KAN
v DAL
v IND
v LAC
@KAN
@KAN
v DAL

92.80
352.70
132.00
233.60
210.60
155.80
146.70
222.30
119.00
238.00

92.80
525.60
313.70
169.70
206.20
297.00

86.10
190.20
119.00
238.00

5.80
22.04
8.25
14.60
13.16
9.74
9.17
13.89
7.44
14.88

5.80
32.85
19.61
10.61
12.89
18.56

5.38
11.89

7.44
14.88

. T

. T T
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Week 3
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Deek - Derek gendron
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 2124 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 38580 24.11 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VNWE 52560 3285 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 6850 4.28 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 313.70 19.61 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 132.00 8.25 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VNWE 297.00 1856 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 246.10 15.38 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 132.00 825 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 14800 925 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 212.00 1325 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 211.00 1319 *
Andrea - Adrea dominic gendron -
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 2124 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VNWE 52560 3285 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 132.00 825 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 13570 848 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN VNWE 1460 091 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 22260 13.91 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 22260 1391 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 246.10 15.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 148,00 925 * Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 140.00 875 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NOR 238.00 14.88 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 *
Becca - Driva 1 - Driva
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 2124 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 52560 32.85 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 38580 24.11 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 6850 4.28 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 313.70 1961 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 132.00 825 * James White RB NWE @KAN 233.60 14.60 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VNWE 87.10 544 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VNWE 297.00 1856 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VNWE 297.00 1856 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VLAR 8970 561 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 259.00 16.19 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 70.60 4.41 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 140.00 875 * Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 14800 925 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88 *
Billy D. - Billy D. Driva 2 -
No ol ) Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 *
0 players on roster. Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 52560 32.85 *
Capta|n - Capta|n TOC.id Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 *
Jared Goff OB LAR @NOR 38110 23.82 . Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVvLAR 313.70 19.61 *
ared o : : Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 13570 848 *
Patrick Ma_homes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 : Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 23360 1460 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VNWE 297.00 1856 *
ggmn';z \éVc')'(')'E;T‘S \ljv?:z E:S ‘é@'}‘\‘Vg'; Zgg-ég 12-;‘;‘ X Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 673 *
? . . Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 *
iu“a“kEg_'i'man wi EXVNE @IL<VA\/,I\:"‘ ;g%g ig-gé X New England Patriots D/STNWE @KAN 212.00 13.25 *
yreek Hi Y . .
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 246.10 15.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 14800 925 * Greg F 2 -Greg F 2
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 38580 2411 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 52560 3285 *
Dave M 1 - Dave M Ma.rk Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 132.00 8.25 *
. Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 313.70 19.61 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR = 38580 2411 " Tyreek Hill WR KAN VNWE 297.00 1856 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE  525.60 32.85 Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 259.00 1619 *
g\'c‘)’r']f;':ﬂallglzfla Eg E\C/Jvi ‘é'kAARN i;:;g 12-2; X Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 9520 595 *
. . i *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 87.10 544 * J\;ﬁ\ﬁéelce lE Eg'\é :EX\AE iig:ég 13:2? *
;yrgeltwll . wi E:S \é@'}l\‘Vg; ;g;-gg ig-gi’ : Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 *
obert ooas . .
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 14800 925 * Greg Foster
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 21.24 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 2382 *
Dave M 2 - Dave M 2 Mark Ingram RB NOR VvLAR 132.00 8.25 *
. Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 13570 848 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 21.24 X James White RB NWE @KAN 23360 1460 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 38110 23.82 X Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 2160 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 22260 13.91 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 23360 14.60  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 673 *
Chris Conley WR KAN vNWE 7540 471~ Harrison Butker K KAN vNWE 14000 875 *
'\CA’_“LS H|0$r?n wg E\C’J\’s @IFAARN Zgg-gg 12-?;‘ . Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 *
IChae! omas v . .
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 69.50 434 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 132.00 8.25 *
*

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 238.00 14.88
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Kenl- Meghan 1 -
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 38580 24.11 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 21.24 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 23.82 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 345.60 21.60 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 13570 848 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 233.60 14.60 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 69.00 4.31 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 1856 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 1856 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 259.00 16.19 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 85.90 5.37 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 246.10 15.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 132.00 8.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 *
Ken 2 - Ken 2 Meghan 2 -
Taysom Hill QB NOR VLAR 29.70 1.86 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 38580 24.11 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 23.82 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 345.60 21.60 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 13200 825 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 13200 825 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 87.10 5.44 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 313.70 19.61 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 65.90 4.12 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 246.10 15.38 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR vLAR 69.50 434 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 * Wil Lutz K NOR vV LAR 148.00 9.25 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @KAN 212.00 13.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 238.00 14.88 *
Kevin - Kevin mike R -
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 2124 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 23.82 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 345.60 21.60 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 31370 19.61 * Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 69.00 431 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 18.56 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 132.00 8.25 * Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 140.00 8.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR @NOR 238.00 14.88 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN vNWE 211.00 13.19 *
Leah - PatK - PatK
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 38580 24.11 * Taysom Hill QB NOR VLAR 29.70 1.86 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 525.60 32.85 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 313.70 19.61 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 42.70 2.67 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 233.60 14.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 1856 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 1856 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 88.70 5.54 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @KAN 86.10 5.38 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 70.60 4.41 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR VLAR 69.50 4.34 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 132.00 8.25 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88 *
Matt R - Matt Raher Ryan P - Ryan P
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 23.82 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 2124 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 525.60 32.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 68.50 4.28 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 87.10 5.44 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 135.70 8.48 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 18.56 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 206.20 12.89 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 18.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 246.10 15.38 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 246.10 15.38 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @KAN 132.00 8.25 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @NOR 238.00 14.88 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 190.00 11.88 *
Matt Testa - Tony - Tony
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 339.90 21.24 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 38580 24.11 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 525.60 32.85 * Taysom Hill QB NOR VLAR 29.70 1.86 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 345.60 21.60 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvLAR 313.70 19.61 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 135.70 8.48 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 169.70 10.61 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 297.00 18.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 297.00 1856 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 259.00 16.19 * Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 246.10 15.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 107.70 6.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 123.00 7.69 *
* *

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88
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Z - Andrew Zoll
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 38580 24.11 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 381.10 23.82 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 34560 21.60 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 87.10 5.44 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 88.70 5.54 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 259.00 16.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 222.60 1391 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 246.10 15.38 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vLAR 148.00 9.25 *
*

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vLAR 190.00 11.88
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Week 4
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan Dave M 2 - Dave M 2
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 0.07 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 0.07 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 6590 4.12 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 206.20 1289 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 554 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 86.10 538 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 5320 333 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 7.69 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 769 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 238.00 1488 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 *
Andrea - Adrea Deek - Derek gendron
Brandon Allen QB LAR Vv NWE 0.00 0.00 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 1460 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 34560 21.60 *
Cordarrelle Patterso = WR NWE @LAR 86.10 538 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *
Nick Williams WR LAR v NWE 270 017 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v NWE 8590 537 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 7.69 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 238.00 1488 *
Becca - dominic gendron -
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 020 0.01 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 0.07 * Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 0.07 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 1460 * James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 1460 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 554 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 554 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 8590 537 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 769 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 238.00 1488 *
Billy D. - Billy D. Driva 1 - Driva
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 38110 23.82 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 020 0.01 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 34560 21.60 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 34560 21.60 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 6590 4.12 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 159.80 9.99 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 86.10 538 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 769 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 *
Captain - Captain Driva 2 -
Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 o0.07 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 6590 4.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 554 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 8590 537 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 5320 333 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR vNWE 238.00 1488 *
Dave M 1 - Dave M GregF2-Greg F 2
Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 020 0.010 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 2124 *
Sean Mannion QB LAR Vv NWE 110 0.07 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 34560 21.60 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *
James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 1460 * James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 1460 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 554 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 86.10 538 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 123.00 769 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 825 *
* *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25
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Greg Foster - Meghan 1 -

Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 *

Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 1.10 0.07 * Sean Mannion QB LAR v NWE 1.10 0.07 *

C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.50 4.28 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 42.70 2.67 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 42.70 2.67 * James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 14.60 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 206.20 12.89 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *

Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 5.54 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 5.54 *

Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 86.10 5.38 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 86.10 5.38 *

Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 441 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 13200 825 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 12300 769 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 *

Kenl- Meghan 2 -

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 *

Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 * Sean Mannion QB LAR Vv NWE 1.10 0.07 *

C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.50 428 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 68.50 428 *

Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 135.70 8.48 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 135.70 8.48 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 206.20 12.89 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 5.54 *

Josh Reynolds WR LAR Vv NWE 85.90 5.37 * Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 86.10 5.38 *

Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 222,60 1391 * Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 8.25 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 8.25 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 *

Ken 2 - Ken 2 mike R -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 * No bl "

Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 110 007 * 0 players on roster.

C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 68.50 428 * Pat K - Pat K

Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 135.70 8.48 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 20620 1289 * No players on roster.

Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 5.54 *

Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 8590 537 * Ryan P - Ryan P

Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 70.60 4.41 * %

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 13200 825  * JB?:;? ﬁ;’;r 82 ,':S\'fE V@'\i\/’g 383:;8 zg:gi X

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR v NWE 238.00 14.88 Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 42.70 267 %

) . James Develin RB NWE @LAR 36.90 2.31 *

Kevin - Kevin Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Cordarrelle Patterso WR NWE @LAR 86.10 5.38 *

No players on roster. Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 22260 1391 *

Leah - Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 12300 7.69 *

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 *

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 *

C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 * Tony - Tony

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4270 267 *

Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 ~

Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 38110 2382 ~*

Robert Woods WR LAR VNWE 22260 1391 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 6850 428 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 34560 2160 *

Greg Zuerlein K LAR vNWE 12300 7.69 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *

New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 212.00 1325 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vNWE 20620 1289 ~*
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 5320 333 *

Matt R - Matt Raher Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 8.25 *

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 *

Sean Mannion QB LAR VvNWE 1.10 0.07 *

C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 6850 428 * Z - Andrew Zoll

Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 135.70 8.48 *

James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 14.60 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 339.90 21.24 ~

Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 6590 412 * Sean Mannion QB LAR vNwWE 110 007 ~*

Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VvNWE 6850 428 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 673 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 13570 848 *

Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @LAR 13200 825 * James White RB NWE @LAR 23360 1460 *

New England Patriots D/STNWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 6590 412 ~
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 169.70 10.61 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *

Matt Testa - Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 132.00 8.25 *

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 381.10 23.82 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 13.25 *

Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.20 0.01 *

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 42.70 2.67 *

James White RB NWE @LAR 233.60 14.60 *

Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 206.20 12.89 *

Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 88.70 5.54 *

Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 22260 1391 *

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 107.70 6.73 *

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @LAR 13200 825 *

New England Patriots D/ST NWE @LAR 212.00 1325 *
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Offseason
Aaron Cringan - Aaron Cringan

No players on roster.
Andrea - Adrea
No players on roster.
Becca -

No players on roster.
Billy D. - Billy D.
No players on roster.
Captain - Captain
No players on roster.

Dave M 1 - Dave M

No players on roster.

Dave M 2 - Dave M 2
No players on roster.

Deek - Derek gendron

No players on roster.

dominic gendron -

No players on roster.

Driva 1 - Driva

No players on roster.

Driva 2 -

No players on roster.
GregF 2-Greg F 2
No players on roster.
Greg Foster -

No players on roster.

Ken1 -

No players on roster.

Ken 2 - Ken 2
No players on roster.
Kevin - Kevin
No players on roster.

Leah -

No players on roster.

Matt R - Matt Raher

No players on roster.

Matt Testa -
No players on roster.
Meghan 1 -
No players on roster.

Meghan 2 -

No players on roster.
mike R -

No players on roster.

PatK - PatK

No players on roster.

Ryan P - Ryan P

No players on roster.
Tony - Tony
No players on roster.

Z - Andrew Zoll

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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